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A002139305 PRATYAY  DUTTA Male No  1 1 UR  3  583.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686913 NAQIB  HOSSAIN Male No  2 2 UR  15  580.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137445 ANNOY  BISWAS Male No  3 3 UR  17  579.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217431 ARKA  MONDAL Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  16  576.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223347 AMLAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  5 5 UR  2  574.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525169 SRINJAN  SANYAL Male No  6 6 UR  22  573.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188383 AANYA  FIRDOUSH Female No  7 7 UR  11  570.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974475 SAMYAK  KAR Male No  8 8 UR  4  570.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825227 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  9  1 9 EWS  4  568.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126495 BISWYARUP  DHAR Male No  10 10 UR  8  562.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837606 SOHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  11  2 11 OBC-B  4  558.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089835 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  12  1 12 OBC-A  5  558.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201941 SOUVIK  HALDAR Male No  13 13 UR  2  556.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025115 DEBANSHU  DUA Male No  14 14 UR  9  556.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002290916 SHREYEE  MAITY Female No  15 15 UR  4  555.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383207 SAJID  HOQUE Male No  16 16 UR  9  552.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441367 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  16 17 UR  13  552.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880333 JISHU  MISTRI Male No  17 18 UR  10  551.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366429 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  18 19 UR  1  549.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448289 SIDDHARTHA  BASU Male No  19 20 UR  5  549.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725300 DEEP  MAJUMDER Male No  20 21 UR  8  549.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554885 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  21 22 UR  15  545.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780635 ARCHISMAN  SAHA Male No  22  1 23 SC  6  544.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699765 RASKI  MONDAL Female No  22  2 24 OBC-A  3  544.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134921 SHINJAN  MAJUMDAR Male No  23  3 25 OBC-B  10  543.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794440 SAPTARSHI  DAS Male No  24  4 26 OBC-B  2  543.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571922 ANWESHA  BANIK Female No  25 27 UR  4  541.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630041 ESU  NANDI Male No  26 28 UR  1  539.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001066946 ARYA  ROY Male No  27 29 UR  4  538.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334533 SUMAN  KARMAKAR Male No  28  5 30 OBC-B  13  538.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212187 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  29  6 31 OBC-B  8  538.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525067 PAYEL  CHAKRABORTY Female No  30 32 UR  9  537.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657867 MD JASHIM UDDIN Male No  31  3 33 OBC-A  3  536.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867618 AHANA  ROY Female No  32 34 UR  13  533.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351622 SIBAYAN  GIRI Male No  33 35 UR  10  531.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109799 JIJNASA  DEY Female No  34 36 UR  6  530.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957615 BIHAN  GOSWAMI Male No  35 37 UR  4  530.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012754 SOUVIK  JANA Male No  36 38 UR  15  530.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978914 PAULAMI  DEY Female No  37 39 UR  6  527.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787548 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  38  2 40 SC  2  525.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794718 SOURASHMI  BANERJEE Female No  39 41 UR  13  523.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223944 MANOJ  HALDAR Male No  40 42 UR  5  522.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000959697 SAYANTA  CHATTERJEE Male No  41 43 UR  9  522.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689884 ARUNIMA  GHOSH Female No  42 44 UR  14  520.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816355 ANIRBAN  BERA Male No  43 45 UR  9  520.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333807 ANANYO  BASU Male No  44 46 UR  1  519.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904410 SWASTICK  CHATTERJEE Male No  45 47 UR  2  519.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791772 ANKIT  DAS Male No  46  3 48 SC  3  519.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559978 JULKAR NAYEEM MONDAL Male No  47  4 49 OBC-A  8  517.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551477 ASMIT  MAITY Male No  48 50 UR  11  517.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207412 SHUBHADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  49  4 51 SC  6  516.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704097 ANUBHAB  ROY Male No  50 52 UR  15  514.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643960 ARITRA  KABASI Female No  51 53 UR  12  512.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554678 RUNI  KARMAKAR Female No  52 54 UR  8  511.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038102 TANBIR AHMED MONDAL Male No  53  5 55 OBC-A  12  510.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520960 BIDYA  KAR Female No  54 56 UR  6  510.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001563191 ADRITA  MAHANTA Female No  55 57 UR  8  509.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084346 SOUMICK  DEY Male No  56 58 UR  5  509.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950191 ANKITA  KUMARI Female No  57 59 UR  17  509.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014208 SK ASIF RAHAMAN Male No  58  6 60 OBC-A  4  509.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666444 ARGHYANEEL  HALDER Male No  59  5 61 SC  5  509.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165986 TROYSHEE  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  60 62 UR  9  508.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348588 SUBHENDU  SAHA Male No  61  7 63 OBC-B  4  508.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320179 ARYA  DAS Male No  62 64 UR  4  508.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907019 TUHIN SHUBHRA DAS Male No  63  6 65 SC  6  507.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050403 TAMAL  GHOSH Male No  64 66 UR  5  505.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774610 TANIMA  HORE Female No  65 67 UR  16  505.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159772 FARDIN  AHMED Male No  66 68 UR  7  503.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228757 ANUBRATA  DAS Male No  67 69 UR  1  503.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000229265 TIASHA  GANGULY Female No  68 70 UR  3  502.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177984 SAMIA  AHMED Female No  69 71 UR  10  501.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846613 SOHAN  DAS Male No  70 72 UR  18  501.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078820 TUHIN SUBHRA GHOSH Male No  71 73 UR  5  500.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487446 SHARMIN KARIM BISWAS Female No  72  7 74 OBC-A  10  500.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251920 NILAVRA  SARKAR Male No  73  7 75 SC  6  499.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988448 SOUBHIK  HAZRA Male No  74 76 UR  9  497.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287565 ARGHADIP  HALDER Male No  75  8 77 SC  9  497.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309198 SHRESHTHA  SARKAR Female No  76 78 UR  16  496.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217938 ADARSH  SHAW Male No  77 79 UR  10  496.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677184 AKASH  SINHA Male No  78 80 UR  13  495.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648859 NIGAR  RAHAMAN Female No  79  8 81 OBC-A  9  495.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331719 JISNU  SADHUKHAN Male No  80 82 UR  2  494.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870665 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  81  1 83 ST  11  493.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002201439 DEBODDYUTI  DUTTA Female No  82 84 UR  2  492.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234849 SOUMABHA  DHARA Male No  83  8 85 OBC-B  2  492.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353909 URJASHI  BHARADWAJ Female No  84 86 UR  10  491.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209665 SOURADIP  MAJHI Male No  85  9 87 SC  11  488.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294002 ABHROJIT  BHOWMICK Male No  86 88 UR  6  487.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082406 BRISTI  DUTTA Female No  87 89 UR  17  484.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254722 DIPANJAN  NATH Male No  88 90 UR  2  484.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005703 SURYABHA  MALLICK Male No  89 91 UR  24  483.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581499 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  90  10 92 SC  2  483.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337954 SUJON CHANDRA PODDER Male No  91 93 UR  5  482.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748164 JOYSREE  PAL Female No  92 94 UR  10  481.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025945 DIPAYAN  SADHH Male No  93 95 UR  8  481.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301106 SUMANTO  ADHIKARY Male No  94 96 UR  2  481.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843792 MD MANJARUL ISLAM Male No  95  9 97 OBC-A  10  481.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002147383 SYED MOHAMMAD RAMIZ Male No  96 98 UR  15  480.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503032 BASTAB  MAITY Male No  97 99 UR  15  477.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367735 DIPASREE  DHARA Female No  98 100 UR  17  477.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688338 SAYON  BISWAS Male No  99 101 UR  3  476.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628068 SOUMYODEEP  SAHA Male No  100 102 UR  10  476.00  68.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861947 ANURAG  CHAKRABORTY Male No  101 103 UR  2  475.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759672 ASIF  MALITYA Male No  102 104 UR  8  475.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549950 SANDIP  RANA Male No  103 105 UR  12  475.00  68.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087792 SAYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  104 106 UR  21  473.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948643 TITLI  SAHA Female No  105  11 107 SC  23  472.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305857 TRISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  106 108 UR  15  471.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330583 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  107 109 UR  3  471.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696358 AVISHMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  108 110 UR  13  469.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577073 MD  NAWAAZ Male No  109  10 111 OBC-A  2  469.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001144420 RAIMA  DAS Female No  110 112 UR  23  469.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230697 SNIGDHA  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  111 113 UR  10  468.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244388 ANUBRATO  SARKAR Male No  112  9 114 OBC-B  3  467.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853251 NARAYAN  DAS Male No  113  12 115 SC  9  467.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705166 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  114  11 116 OBC-A  15  466.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283868 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  115  13 117 SC  4  465.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215707 SAPTAMOY  BHOWMIK Male No  116 118 UR  4  465.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817434 ADRISH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  117 119 UR  11  464.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386186 AYUSH  CHATTERJEE Male No  118 120 UR  25  464.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718246 SAYAK  MONDAL Male No  119 121 UR  6  462.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251095 RAHUL  ROY Male No  120  14 122 SC  3  461.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699456 APARAJITA  GHOSH Female No  121 123 UR  14  458.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768853 SAJID  HOSSAIN Male No  122 124 UR  22  458.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000914175 AVRO  PATRA Male No  123 125 UR  3  457.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634993 SOUMYA SHARKA RAY Male No  124 126 UR  4  456.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471044 NABARUN  KUNDU Male No  125 127 UR  2  454.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171662 TURYA SANKAR ROY Male No  126 128 UR  17  454.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168416 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  127  15 129 SC  7  453.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684870 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  128  16 130 SC  4  453.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420064 KRITI  SHAW Female No  129  17 131 SC  13  452.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807563 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  130 132 UR  15  450.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131111 PIYUSH  DAS Male No  131  18 133 SC  8  449.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214105 AISHEE  GHOSH Female No  132 134 UR  8  448.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540436 SOMSUBHRA  GHOSH Male No  133 135 UR  16  448.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502807 ANKITA  DAS Female No  134 136 UR  6  447.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285654 DIBOS  DAS Male No  135 137 UR  3  447.00  74.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977696 ADITYA  GHOSH Male No  136  10 138 OBC-B  21  446.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001929777 RISHI  KISPOTTA Male No  137  2 139 ST  8  446.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855402 MAYUKH  MANNA Male No  138 140 UR  6  444.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987352 SHAMBO  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  139 141 UR  6  442.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679056 ARANYA  HALDER Male No  140  19 142 SC  9  442.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857418 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  141  12 143 OBC-A  18  442.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334540 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  142 144 UR  2  442.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116607 LOKESH  GHOSH Male No  143  11 145 OBC-B  3  441.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785310 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  144  12 146 OBC-B  10  441.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311574 BISHITA  PATRA Female No  145 147 UR  2  441.00  81.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177509 PRASENJIT  DAS Male No  146 148 UR  12  441.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030342 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  147  13 149 OBC-A  5  436.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888330 KUSHAL  DAS Male No  148 150 UR  3  436.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762295 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  149  20 151 SC  6  435.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897277 NURMAHAMMAD  SK Male No  150  14 152 OBC-A  2  435.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001507709 UPANISAD  BHOWMIK Male No  151 153 UR  2  434.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929878 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  152  13 154 OBC-B  9  428.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452630 SOUMIK  BASU Male No  153 155 UR  11  425.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982379 NILOY  MONDAL Male No  154 156 UR  19  423.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230288 DEBAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  155 157 UR  12  422.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612287 SUBHADIP  EKKA Male No  156  3 158 ST  2  422.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874560 SUVANKAR  PATHAK Male No  157 159 UR  3  422.00  66.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821791 KIRAN  GAYEN Male No  158 160 UR  5  421.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551895 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  159 161 UR  20  420.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293509 ANJUM  TAMANNA Female No  160 162 UR  19  416.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034131 ANTARA  DAS Female No  161 163 UR  12  414.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216051 DEBJIT  DUTTA Male No  162  14 164 OBC-B  10  413.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439790 JABA  DEBNATH Female No  163  15 165 OBC-B  1  412.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955310 ANKIT  SULANKI Male No  164 166 UR  9  411.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002048665 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  165  16 167 OBC-B  2  409.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811924 SNEHASREE  DEY Female No  166 168 UR  18  407.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171176 SARMITA  NANDI Female No  167 169 UR  9  407.00  65.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451296 NILADREE  SAHA Male No  168 170 UR  17  401.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423057 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  169 171 UR  9  401.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335945 NIRMALYA  SIL Male No  170 172 UR  9  400.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363995 CHANDNI  BHOWMICK Female No  171 173 UR  6  397.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191656 AGNIVO  KUNDU Male No  172  21 174 SC  14  395.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250546 ALIPRIYA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  173 175 UR  2  395.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613924 SOUVIK  PANDEY Male No  174  22 176 SC  23  395.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542412 DEBADITYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  175 177 UR  21  395.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989672 AYUS  SINGH Male No  176 178 UR  4  394.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131609 SHINJAN  GHOSH Male No  177 179 UR  17  391.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321224 TUNIR  SARKAR Male No  178  23 180 SC  5  390.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001033977 FAUZIA  HASSAN Female No  179 181 UR  4  389.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438234 SUBHAM  SAHA Male No  180 182 UR  5  388.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343646 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  181  15 183 OBC-A  11  386.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766434 ARISH  AHAMMAD Male No  182 184 UR  17  384.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423782 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  183  17 185 OBC-B  14  382.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390475 MAYURAKHEE  SAHA Female No  184 186 UR  17  382.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329493 SUMIKSHA  BHUSHAN Female No  185 187 UR  15  382.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041322 AYAN  DAS Male No  186 188 UR  18  381.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304597 ABHIMUNYA  MONDAL Male No  187 189 UR  18  381.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135156 ANIRUDHHA  GUHA Male No  188 190 UR  18  380.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725557 DEBJIT  AICH Male No  189  18 191 OBC-B  10  377.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159716 NIRU  SHAW Female No  190  4 192 ST  7  377.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088541 SUDEEPA  GHOSH Female No  191 193 UR  4  377.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023008 SERGIUS  BISWAS Male No  192 194 UR  15  376.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002235476 SOUBIK  SINGHA Male No  193  24 195 SC  5  376.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765221 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  194  25 196 SC  10  370.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819940 SNEHIL  GANGULY Male No  195 197 UR  16  369.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845543 NAHID UZ ZAMAN Male No  196  16 198 OBC-A  4  366.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373291 SWARNAVA  GANGULY Male No  197 199 UR  3  366.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262687 SACHIN  KUMAR Male No  198 200 UR  2  362.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389409 RIDDHIMAN  BISWAS Male No  199  26 201 SC  5  361.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166966 JILHAJ  SHAIKH Male No  200  17 202 OBC-A  18  359.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947186 KUSHAL  DEY Male No  201 203 UR  1  358.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525668 JOYA  SAHA Female No  202 204 UR  7  350.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913152 MOHIT  GURUNG Male No  203 205 UR  1  350.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451670 SAYAN  DEY Male No  204 206 UR  12  349.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080877 RAGHUVEER  YADAV Male No  205 207 UR  1  341.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427477 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  206  18 208 OBC-A  3  339.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002315704 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  207  27 209 SC  8  338.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832819 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV Male No  208 210 UR  6  328.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551184 SHUBHAM  GUPTA Male No  209 211 UR  4  328.00  67.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192042 ADARSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  210 212 UR  10  327.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686157 SOYEB ALI MOLLICK Male No  211 213 UR  14  321.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449727 DISHA  DAS Female No  212 214 UR  17  312.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350853 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  213  28 215 SC  14  308.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002089835 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  12  1 1 OBC-A  5  558.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699765 RASKI  MONDAL Female No  22  2 2 OBC-A  3  544.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657867 MD JASHIM UDDIN Male No  31  3 3 OBC-A  3  536.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559978 JULKAR NAYEEM MONDAL Male No  47  4 4 OBC-A  8  517.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038102 TANBIR AHMED MONDAL Male No  53  5 5 OBC-A  12  510.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014208 SK ASIF RAHAMAN Male No  58  6 6 OBC-A  4  509.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487446 SHARMIN KARIM BISWAS Female No  72  7 7 OBC-A  10  500.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648859 NIGAR  RAHAMAN Female No  79  8 8 OBC-A  9  495.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843792 MD MANJARUL ISLAM Male No  95  9 9 OBC-A  10  481.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577073 MD  NAWAAZ Male No  109  10 10 OBC-A  2  469.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705166 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  114  11 11 OBC-A  15  466.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857418 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  141  12 12 OBC-A  18  442.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030342 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  147  13 13 OBC-A  5  436.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897277 NURMAHAMMAD  SK Male No  150  14 14 OBC-A  2  435.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002343646 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  181  15 15 OBC-A  11  386.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845543 NAHID UZ ZAMAN Male No  196  16 16 OBC-A  4  366.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166966 JILHAJ  SHAIKH Male No  200  17 17 OBC-A  18  359.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427477 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  206  18 18 OBC-A  3  339.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002217431 ARKA  MONDAL Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  16  576.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837606 SOHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  11  2 2 OBC-B  4  558.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134921 SHINJAN  MAJUMDAR Male No  23  3 3 OBC-B  10  543.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794440 SAPTARSHI  DAS Male No  24  4 4 OBC-B  2  543.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334533 SUMAN  KARMAKAR Male No  28  5 5 OBC-B  13  538.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212187 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  29  6 6 OBC-B  8  538.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348588 SUBHENDU  SAHA Male No  61  7 7 OBC-B  4  508.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234849 SOUMABHA  DHARA Male No  83  8 8 OBC-B  2  492.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244388 ANUBRATO  SARKAR Male No  112  9 9 OBC-B  3  467.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977696 ADITYA  GHOSH Male No  136  10 10 OBC-B  21  446.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116607 LOKESH  GHOSH Male No  143  11 11 OBC-B  3  441.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785310 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  144  12 12 OBC-B  10  441.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929878 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  152  13 13 OBC-B  9  428.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216051 DEBJIT  DUTTA Male No  162  14 14 OBC-B  10  413.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bidhannagar College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.31

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002439790 JABA  DEBNATH Female No  163  15 15 OBC-B  1  412.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048665 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  165  16 16 OBC-B  2  409.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423782 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  183  17 17 OBC-B  14  382.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725557 DEBJIT  AICH Male No  189  18 18 OBC-B  10  377.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001780635 ARCHISMAN  SAHA Male No  22  1 1 SC  6  544.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787548 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  38  2 2 SC  2  525.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791772 ANKIT  DAS Male No  46  3 3 SC  3  519.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207412 SHUBHADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  49  4 4 SC  6  516.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666444 ARGHYANEEL  HALDER Male No  59  5 5 SC  5  509.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907019 TUHIN SHUBHRA DAS Male No  63  6 6 SC  6  507.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251920 NILAVRA  SARKAR Male No  73  7 7 SC  6  499.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287565 ARGHADIP  HALDER Male No  75  8 8 SC  9  497.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209665 SOURADIP  MAJHI Male No  85  9 9 SC  11  488.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581499 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  90  10 10 SC  2  483.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948643 TITLI  SAHA Female No  105  11 11 SC  23  472.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853251 NARAYAN  DAS Male No  113  12 12 SC  9  467.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283868 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  115  13 13 SC  4  465.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251095 RAHUL  ROY Male No  120  14 14 SC  3  461.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000168416 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  127  15 15 SC  7  453.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684870 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  128  16 16 SC  4  453.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420064 KRITI  SHAW Female No  129  17 17 SC  13  452.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131111 PIYUSH  DAS Male No  131  18 18 SC  8  449.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679056 ARANYA  HALDER Male No  140  19 19 SC  9  442.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762295 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  149  20 20 SC  6  435.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191656 AGNIVO  KUNDU Male No  172  21 21 SC  14  395.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613924 SOUVIK  PANDEY Male No  174  22 22 SC  23  395.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321224 TUNIR  SARKAR Male No  178  23 23 SC  5  390.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235476 SOUBIK  SINGHA Male No  193  24 24 SC  5  376.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765221 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  194  25 25 SC  10  370.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389409 RIDDHIMAN  BISWAS Male No  199  26 26 SC  5  361.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315704 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  207  27 27 SC  8  338.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350853 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  213  28 28 SC  14  308.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001870665 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  81  1 1 ST  11  493.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929777 RISHI  KISPOTTA Male No  137  2 2 ST  8  446.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612287 SUBHADIP  EKKA Male No  156  3 3 ST  2  422.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159716 NIRU  SHAW Female No  190  4 4 ST  7  377.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bidhannagar College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.31

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001825227 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  9  1 1 EWS  4  568.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


